work described by the aforesaid documents for the lump sum itemized  below: 

$                

($                                                               ) 

ALLOWANCE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

ALLOWANCE No. 1:   Include an Allowance equal to Fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000.00) for costs associated with any 
unforeseen or concealed conditions and / or Owner requested revisions during the construction period. Upon Owner/Architect 
approval, a Credit or Add Change Order will be applied to the Allowance. I/We have reviewed and familiarized ourselves with the